Presidents

YEAR

1940-1942

1946-1952

1952-1963

1963-1965

1965-1969

1969-1974

1974-1977

1977-1980

1980-1983

1983-1986

1986-1989

1989-1992

1992-1995

1995-1998

1998-2001

2001-2004

2004-2007

2007-2009

2009-2012

2012-2015

NAME

Mrs. C. Size

Lou Fraser

Pauline Ford

Irene Budnick

Jessie Gallagher

Mrs. O. Powell

Beatrice Dowling

Mrs. E. Jones

Mrs. D. Bennett nee
Hennessey

Daphne Lilburn

Margaret Harrison

Joan Ollivier

Shirley McEwen

Thelma Hutchinson

Betty Green

Beryl Brown

Winsome Wallace

Patricia Reynolds

Lesley Swales

Patricia Frewin

CLUB

Woy Woy

Gosford

The Entrance

Toukley

Gosford

Halekulani

The Entrance

Terrigal

Bateau Bay

Wyong

The Entrance

Avoca Beach

Everglades

Wyong RSL

Wyong

Avoca Beach

Avoca Beach

Halekulani

Umina Beach

Wyong

YEARS IN OFFICE



2015-2018 Dianne Elsom Woy Woy 3
2018-2021 Jennifer Cook Bateau Bay 3
2021- Claudia Lawrence Gwandalan current
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